
July 2020-June 2021 School Board Meeting Calendar 
* Recorded meetings will be available for streaming on the district website within 48 hours of meeting date * 

* Meeting dates & locations subject to change * 

   
Date Time Meeting Type Location Video 

Recorded? 
Broadcast 

Live? 
(Townsquare 
Ch. 20 only) 

Replay Schedule 

Townsquare 
Ch. 20 

Eagan 
Ch. 15 

 
Mon, July 20 
 

 
5:00 pm 
 

Special Virtual YES NO N/A N/A 

        

 
Mon., August 3 
 

6:00 pm Business Meeting Virtual YES YES 
Wed., Aug. 5 
1pm & 7pm  

Wed., Aug. 5 
1pm & 7pm 

        

 
Mon., August 17 
 

5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session Virtual YES NO N/A N/A 

        

Wed., Sept. 9 
5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session 

Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting 

Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

YES YES 
Fri., Sept. 11 
1 pm & 7 pm 

Fri., Sept. 11 
1pm & 7pm 

        

Mon., Sept. 21 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session 
Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

        

Mon., Oct. 5 
 5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session 

Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting 

Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

YES YES 
Wed. Oct. 7 
1pm & 7pm 

Wed. Oct. 7 
1pm & 7pm 
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Mon., Oct. 19 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session 
Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

        

Mon., Nov. 2 
5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session 

Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting 

Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

YES YES 
Wed. Nov. 4 
1pm & 7pm 

Wed. Nov. 4 
1pm & 7pm 

        

Mon., Nov. 16 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session 
Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

        

Mon., Dec. 7 5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session Virtual NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting Virtual YES YES 

Wed. Dec. 9 
1pm & 7pm 

Wed. Dec. 9 
1pm & 7pm 

        

Mon. Dec. 21 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session Virtual NO NO N/A N/A 

        

Mon. Jan. 4 (2021) 5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session Virtual NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting Virtual YES YES 

Wed. Jan. 6 
1pm & 7pm 

Wed. Jan. 6 
1pm & 7pm 

        

TUES., Jan. 19 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session Virtual NO NO N/A N/A 

        

Mon., Feb. 1 5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session 
Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
 
 
 

6:00 pm Business Meeting 

Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 
 
 

YES YES 
Wed. Feb. 3 
1pm & 7pm 

Wed. Feb. 3 
1pm & 7pm 
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TUES., Feb. 16 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session 
Thompson Park Activity 
Center, West St. Paul 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

        

 

Mon., March 1 5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session 
Mendota Heights City Hall 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting 

Mendota Heights City Hall 
In person & virtual 

YES YES 
Wed. March 3 

1pm & 7pm 
Wed. March 3 

1pm & 7pm 

        

Mon., March 15 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session 
District Office Training Room 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
 

       

Mon., April 5 5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session 
Mendota Heights City Hall 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting 

Mendota Heights City Hall 
In person & virtual 

YES YES 
Wed. April 7 
1pm & 7pm 

Wed. April 7 
1pm & 7pm 

        

Mon., April 19 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session 
District Office Training Room 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
      

 
 
 

Mon., May 3 5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session 
Mendota Heights City Hall 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting 

Mendota Heights City Hall 
In person & virtual 

YES YES 
Wed. May 5 
1pm & 7pm 

Wed. May 5 
1pm & 7pm 

 
 

       

Mon., May 17 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session 
District Office Training Room 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

        

Mon., June 7 5:00-5:45 pm Listening Session 
Mendota Heights City Hall 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

 
6:00 pm Business Meeting 

Mendota Heights City Hall 
In person & virtual 

YES YES 
Wed. June 9 
1pm & 7pm 

Wed. June 9 
1pm & 7pm 
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Mon., June 21 5:00 pm Meeting/Work Session 
District Office Training Room 
In person & virtual 

NO NO N/A N/A 

        

 


